FABORY

PB SCREWDR PZ PB

8194.2-40

Article number
Brand

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards

Blade length 35

Screwing system Pozidriv PZ

Insulated Yes

Size 2

Total length 90

Grip design Other

Blade diameter

6

P0075.102.002
500625427793
27111701
7610733251377
Full Box Only



